
Belle Isle, Florida  32809

VICINITY  MAP

AIRPORT PARKING
Site Plan:

2635 Mccoy Road

Ph. (321) 356-7308 

Thirumala Propertys LLC

Orlando, Florida 32832
10644 Lago Bella Drive

Maitland, Florida 32794
PO Box 941186
VisionLand ServiceS, Inc.

Ph. (888) 399-8474 

Belle Isle, Florida  32809

Airport Parking
Site Plan:

2635 Mccoy Road

PROPERTY OWNER:

SURVEYOR:

207 N. Moss Road, Suite 211
American Civil Engineering Co.
John Herbert, P.E.

Winter Springs, Florida 32708
Ph. (407) 327-7700

ENGINEER:

Fax (407) 327-0227

1 9

McCoy Road

McCoy Road







3 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE

RESIDENTIAL

RESIDENTIAL

COMMERCIAL

R-1-AA

R-1-AA

C-1

COMMERCIALC-1

COMMERCIALC-1

RESIDENTIALR-1-A

06
.0

8.
17

cu
rr

en
t e

di
tio

n

Scale: 1 inch = 60 feet

120'60'30'0'

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 e

di
tio

n
11

.0
2.

17
th

ird
 e

di
tio

n
12

.1
9.

17
fo

rth
 e

di
tio

n
03

.0
8.

18
cu

rr
en

t



N
0

0
°
0
0
'
5
1
"
E

 

 
2
5
0
.
8
0

'
(
F

)

4 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE
06

.0
8.

17
cu

rr
en

t e
di

tio
n

Scale: 1 inch = 40 feet

80'40'20'0'

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 e

di
tio

n
11

.0
2.

17
th

ird
 e

di
tio

n
12

.1
9.

17
fo

rth
 e

di
tio

n

RESIDENTIALR-1-A

COMMERCIALC-1

RESIDENTIAL
R-1-AA

03
.0

8.
18

cu
rr

en
t



N
0
0
°
0
0
'
5
1

"
E

 
 
 
 
 
2
5

0
.
8

0
'
(
F

)

S87°52'02"E  448.98'(D)

N
0
0
°
0
0
'
5
1

"
E

 

 
2
5
0
.
8
0

'
(
F

)

Scale: 1 inch = 40 feet

80'40'20'0'

5 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE
06

.0
8.

17
cu

rr
en

t e
di

tio
n

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 e

di
tio

n



6 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE
06

.0
8.

17
cu

rr
en

t a
dd

iti
on

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 e

di
tio

n
11

.0
2.

17
th

ird
 e

di
tio

n
12

.1
9.

17
fo

rth
 e

di
tio

n
03

.0
8.

18
cu

rr
en

t



7 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE
06

.0
8.

17
cu

rr
en

t a
dd

iti
on

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 a

dd
iti

on
11

.0
2.

17
th

ird
 a

dd
iti

on
12

.1
9.

17
fo

rth
 e

di
tio

n
03

.0
8.

18
cu

rr
en

t



8 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE
06

.0
8.

17
cu

rr
en

t e
di

tio
nScale: 1 inch = 40 feet

80'40'20'0'

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 e

di
tio

n
11

.0
2.

17
th

ird
 e

di
tio

n
12

.1
9.

17
fo

rth
 e

di
tio

n
03

.0
8.

18
cu

rr
en

t



9 9

R
EV

IS
IO

N
S

D
A

TE
06

.0
8.

17
cu

rr
en

t e
di

tio
n

11
.0

2.
17

th
ird

 e
di

tio
n

12
.1

9.
17

fo
rth

 e
di

tio
n

07
.3

1.
17

se
co

nd
 e

di
tio

n

03
.0

8.
18

cu
rr

en
t


